

Nexstep Commercial Products (formerly known as Cornelia Broom Company and France Broom Company) – Exclusive Licensee of O-Cedar – is now the One and Only Official Broom Supplier to the Lions!

**Nexstep Commercial Products** manufactures highquality Lions Club Corn Brooms to the same standards the Lions Club have used for over 75 years. The Lions Club Broom Sale has proven to be a major fundraising event that's a very easy way to generate funds.



## Contact Information Lanny Balentine, PDG • Lions Club Sales Representative Cell: (864) 444-1325 • Email: Ibalen1010@aol.com

Nexstep Commercial Products 1450 W. Ottawa Street • Paxton, IL 60957-0071 Phone: 1-800-252-7666 • Fax: 1-217-379-9901 Email: sales@ocedarcommercial.com www.ocedarcommercial.com



**Lions Club** 

Broom Sale

©2017 Nexstep Commercial Products, all rights reserved. Nexstep Commercial Products exclusive licensee of O-Cedar.